:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10390980

Nov 13, 2024 16:41 (UTC)

In epoch 324,718 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 189551 - 0.019581702 ETH®
64.11 USD

2 189552 - 0.019579721 ETH®
64.10 USD

3 189553 - 0.019570704 ETH&®
64.07 USD

4 189554 - 0.019563062 ETH®
64.05 USD

S 189555 - 0.019531677 ETH®
63.95 USD

6 189556 - 0.019271909 ETH&®
63.10 USD

7 189563 - 0.019566451 ETH®
64.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10390980
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/324718
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189551
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189552
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189553
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189554
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189555
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189556
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189563

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

189564

189565

189566

189567

189568

189569

189570

189571

189572

Validator Id

1551499

Amount

0.019484875
63.79 USD

0.019553655
64.02 USD

0.019452767
63.69 USD

0.019532332
63.95 USD

0.019532128
63.95 USD

0.019491191
63.81 USD

0.019531598
63.95 USD

0.065845635
215.59 USD

0.019501969
63.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.046350329

151.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189564
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189565
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189566
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189567
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189568
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189569
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189570
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189571
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/189572
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1551499

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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